
TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

001 1G-X 75.43 73.272 

002 1-GF 72.917 72.014 

003 1G 63.044 60.93 

004 1G-F 75.43 73.272 

005 1G-M 63.068 60.954 

006 1G-MF 75.454 73.296 

007 1G-D 63.077 60.954 

008 1G-DF 75.463 73.296 

009 1R 74.39 72.494 

010 1R-DF 74.423 72.518 

011 1R-MF 74.414 72.518 

012 1R-MF1 78.414 76.518 

013 2-SF 58.11 51.091 

014 2-H 59.055 49.586 

015 2H-SF 70.157 60.688 

016 2H-RF 70.157 60.688 

017 2D-SF 58.143 51.115 

018 2HB-F 64.292 53.764 

019 2HB-RF 70.161 60.69 

020 2HC-SF 70.986 61.517 

021 2HC-RF 70.986 61.517 

022 2HD 59.088 49.61 

023 2HD-SF 70.19 60.712 

024 2HD-RF 70.19 60.712 

025 16-HFZ 51.778 43.385 

026 16-BHFZDF 51.782 43.387 

027 16-DHFZ 51.811 43.409 

028 J-49H 36.094 32.018 
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TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

029 J-49HB 44.098 40.02 

030 J-50 41.506 41.45 

031 1G-1 74.432 72.215 

032 1G-1P 76.577 74.145 

035 2S-4SF 79.959 70.49 

036 2R-5RF 76.247 66.778 

037 16-6 65.344 56.949 

038 2-3SF 69.311 62.292 

039 J-50Y 41.715 41.659 

041 2R-5RFA 80.021 70.552 

043 2R5-DV 75.451 65.973 

045 1R-2DF 80.667 78.762 

046 16-BHFZ 58.782 47.387 

047 16-DHFZ 55.811 47.409 

048 16-6(T) 69.344 60.949 

050 16-(T)HFZ 55.778 47.385 

052 1G-1DFX 74.432 72.215 

053 1G-1X 74.399 72.191 

054 1G-1DF 74.432 72.215 



TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

055 1G-1F 74.399 72.191 

056 2D-F 59.427 52.355 

058 1R-2M 80.658 78.762 

059 1R-2 80.634 78.738 

061 1G-MS 67.068 64.954 

062 1G-1DFM1 74.432 72.215 

063 1G-1DFM2 79.432 77.215 

064 1G-1DFM3 79.432 77.215 

065 1G-1DFM3A 74.432 72.215 

073 1G-1D 74.432 72.215 

074 1G-1FDD 74.399 72.191 

076 16-6DT 69.373 60.971 

078 2-3(S-F)DR 118.145 115.779 

079 2-3(S-F)D 69.344 62.316 

080 16-EDTHFZ 55.811 47.409 

081 1G-DFN 82.863 80.696 

082 1R-DFN 81.823 79.918 

083 1R-MFN 81.814 79.918 

084 1R-MF8 74.628 72.725 

086 2HB-RF(D) 70.194 60.714 

088 1R-DFR 74.423 72.518 

090 1R-DFRR 81.823 79.918 

091 1G-G 72.917 72.014 



TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

092 1G-FG 85.303 84.356 

093 J-50G 51.379 52.534 

094 2HB-RF1 75.422 65.951 

095 2HC-SF1 76.247 66.778 

096 1G-LC 98.044 95.93 

097 1G-SLC 102.044 99.93 

098 1G-MSLC 102.068 99.954 

099 2R-5RFURA 76.247 66.778 

100 2R--5RFAURA 80.021 70.552 

101 2H-RFR 75.418 65.949 

102 1G-AMSLC 137.068 134.954 

103 2R-5RFRR 76.247 66.778 



TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

104 J-49HB 36.098 32.02 

105 16-BHFZ-THPID 105.782 97.387 

106 1G-DFA 86.818 84.557 

107 2S-4SF-SURADG 79.959 70.49 

108 2S-4SF2 79.163 69.685 

109 1G-1DFM2A 74.432 72.215 

110 1R-MFCCM 74.414 72.518 

112 2-SFNF 47.008 39.989 

113 2S-4SFURASW 79.959 70.49 

114 2H-SF-WD 70.19 60.712 

115 J-50-TC 41.506 41.45 

116 1G-MF-RFW 82.854 80.696 

118 16-6LDTHFZ 69.373 60.971 

119 1-GF-MSSC-EXC 72.917 72.014 

120 1G-BCSC 63.044 60.93 

121 1G-MSSC 63.044 60.93 

122 1G-SSSC 63.044 60.93 

123 1G-F-BCSC 75.43 73.272 

124 1G-MSSC 75.43 73.272 

125 1G-M-MSSC-EXC 63.068 60.954 

126 1G-MF-MSSC-EXC 75.454 73.296 

127 1G-D-BCSC 63.077 60.954 

128 1G-D-MSSC 63.077 60.954 

129 1G-D-SSSC 63.077 60.954 

130 1G-DF-BCSC 75.463 73.296 

131 1G-DF-MSSC 75.463 73.296 

132 1G-DF-SSSC 75.463 73.296 

133 1R-MSSC-EXC 74.39 72.494 

134 1R-DF-MSSC-EXC 74.423 72.518 

135 1R-MF-MSSC-EXC 74.414 72.518 

136 1R-MF1-MSSC-EXC 78.414 76.518 

137 2-SF-BCSC 58.11 51.091 

138 2-SF-SSSC 58.11 51.091 



TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

139 2-H-014-BCSC-EXC 59.055 49.586 

140 2H-SF-BCSC-EXC 70.157 60.688 

141 2HB-RF-BCSC-EXC 70.161 60.69 

142 2H-RF-BCSC-EXC 70.157 60.688 

143 2D-SF-SSSC-EXC 58.143 51.115 

144 2D-SF-BCSC 58.143 51.115 

145 2D-SF-MSSC 58.143 51.115 

146 2HB-F-BCSC-EXC 64.292 53.764 

147 2HC-SF-BCSC-EXC 70.986 61.517 

148 2HC-SF-BCSC-EXC 70.986 61.517 

149 2HD-BCSC-EXC 59.088 49.61 

150 2HD-SSSC 59.088 49.61 

151 2HD-SF-SSSC-EXC 70.19 60.712 

152 2HD-SF-BCSC 70.19 60.712 

153 2HD-RF-BCSC-EXC 70.19 60.712 

154 2HD-RF-SSSC 70.19 60.712 

155 16-HFZ-BCSC-EXC 51.778 43.385 

156 16-BHFZ-BCSC-EXC 51.782 43.387 

157 16-DHFZ-BCSC-EXC 51.811 43.409 

158 J-49HBDF-BCSC 44.098 40.02 

159 J-50-BCSC-EXC 41.506 41.45 

160 16-BHFZ-BCSC-EXC 55.782 47.387 



TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

161 16-DHFZ-BCSC-EXC 55.811 47.409 

162 2D-F-MSSC 59.427 52.355 

163 2D-F-SSSC 59.427 52.355 

164 16-EDTHFZ-BCSC-EXC 55.811 47.409 

165 1R-DFN-MSSC-EXC 81.823 79.918 

166 1R-MFN-MSSC-EXC 81.814 79.918 

167 1R-MF8-MSSC-EXC 74.628 72.725 

168 2HB-RF(D)-BCSC-EXC 70.194 60.714 

169 1R-DFR-MSSC-EXC 74.423 72.518 

170 1R-DFRR-MSSC-EXC 81.823 79.918 

171 1G-G-MSSC-EXC 72.917 72.014 

172 J-50G-MSSC 51.379 52.534 

173 1G-MSLC-MSSC-EXC 102.068 99.954 

174 16-BHFZ-THPID-BCSC-EXC 105.782 97.387 

175 1G-MSLC-MSSC 98.068 95.954 

176 1G-DF-GF 84.168 81.907 

177 1G-AMSLC-EXSVS 133.068 130.954 

178 J-49H-MESA -DSC-EXC 36.094 32.018 

179 J-49H-MESA 36.094 32.018 

180 2H-SF-WD-BCSC-EXC 70.19 60.712 

181 1G-MF-RFW-MSSC-EXC 82.854 80.696 

182 1G-AMSLC-MSSC-EXC 137.068 134.954 

183 J-50-ECSC-183(030) 41.656 41.45 



TAX AREA NAME 2024 MILL LEVY 2023 MILL LEVY 

184 J-50G-ECSC-184(093) 51.529 52.534 

185 J-49HBDF-DCSC 44.098 40.02 

186 1G-MSLC-MSSC-EXC (175) 98.068 95.954 

187 2S-4SF-RVMETRO 142.969 133.401 

188 1G-DFN-MSSC-EXC-188 82.863 80.696 

189 2HD-SF-JSPP-189 (151) 56.535 47.557 

190 1G-AMSLC-EXCSVSMSSC-190 (177) 133.068 130.954 

191 J-49HBDF-DQSC-191 (029) 44.098 40.02 

192 1G-MS-EXC-192 (061) 67.068 0 




